Farnell Page 767 Date: 06-09-06 time:17:16
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

and power requirements, as well as higher reliability and greater simplified system design.
Pins/ Mftrs. Price Each
Package Description List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+
100EL11 8/SOIC 5V/3V 1:2 Differential Fanout Buffer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SY100EL11VZG 110-0688● 174.00 144.00 123.00
100EL16 8/MSOP 5V/3V Differential Receiver . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SY100EL16VZG 110-0687● 150.00 124.00 106.00
100EL31 8/SOIC D Flip-Flop with Set & Reset . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SY100EL31ZG 110-0691● 248.00 207.00 177.00
100EL32 8/SOIC 5V/3.3V ÷ 2 Divider . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SY100EL32VZG 110-0690● 187.00 156.00 132.00
100EL56 20/SOIC 5V/3.3V Dual Differential 2:1 Multiplexer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SY100EL56VZG 110-0689● 247.00 206.00 175.00
100ELT22 8/SOIC 3.3V Dual TTL-to-Differential PECL Translator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SY100ELT22LZG 110-0684● 143.00 119.00 102.00
100ELT22 8/SOIC Dual TTL-to-Differential PECL Translator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SY100ELT22ZG 110-0682● 143.00 119.00 102.00
100ELT23 8/SOIC 3.3V Dual Differential LVPECL-to-LVTTL Translator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SY100ELT23LZG 110-0686● 143.00 119.00 102.00
100ELT23 8/SOIC Dual Differential PECL Translator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SY100ELT23ZG 110-0685● 143.00 119.00 102.00
55851 8/MSOP 2.5V/3V/5V, 3.0GHz CML AnyGate™Any Logic W/50 Or 100 Outputs . . . . . . . . . . . SY55851AUKG 110-0698● 559.00 465.00 398.00
55855 10/MSOP Dual CML/PECL/LVPECL-to-LVDS Translator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SY55855VKG 110-0692● 444.00 370.00 316.00
55857 10/MSOP 2.5Gbps Any Input-to-LVPECL Dual Translator. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SY55857LKG 110-0693● 444.00 370.00 316.00
55858 32/TQFP 2.5V/3.3V/5V 3.0GHz Dual 2 X 2 CML Crosspoint Switch w/Internal Termination . . . SY55858UHG 110-0694● 807.00 672.00 575.00